FORM No. 633-TWARRANTY DEED (Individual of Corporate).	ANTY DEED VOL. 10 Page		
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, Th	at		<u>el di sette di ministri</u>
MARK COGLIANDRO	y unto the said grantee and 'grantee's heirs, successors preditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or	and	
Lot 5, Block 9 RAINBOW PA according to the official	RK ON THE WILLIAMSON, plat thereof.		
TOGETHER WITH an undivide 4 and 5 in Block 1.			ور مراجع المح <u>مد المحمد الم</u>
	VOI 356 AT Page 110 OI AIAMAUN OUUN		
Subject to and covenant and agree t	to and run with the premises herein	- 1997년 - 1997년 - 199 <b>8年 19</b> 12년 3월 1912년	
m TY	said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns to a signs,	一些""是""你们们也是是这些,你就是我都知道你就能能能能能能。""这些你,我们还能是你的个情况	
t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t	ses and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful cl claiming under the above described encumbrances.	and the second se	in the second
The true and actual consideration paid for this ©However, the actual consideration consists of or in the whole	s transfer, stated in terms of donats, is y, coccedent white the symbols of t	.030.)	
In construing this deed and where the context so changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a		26.; ( <u> </u>	
order of its board effectors. OFFICIAL SEAL	N Clasence Ruells		
effix corporate scall CALIF SCAMA Commission Expires January 27, 1978	THE OF OREGON COUNTY of STANTA CHARA ):		
STATE OF OREGON, ST County of SANTA OLARA SS. 2 J.2 APRIL , 1976.	Personally appeared Araphyse R. Well S who, being duly		The second
Personally appeared the above named care charge Richard Cue US	ch for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former president and that the latter secretary of	is the	
ment to be	d that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corpora t said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed all of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and erm acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and dee	te seal in be- ach of	ه الماسية الماسية المسالية الم
Indialy Fubic 101 Croge.		ICIAL AL)	
Clarence Richard Wells	STATE OF OREGON,		
4575 Powderboin Court San Jose, CA 95123 ORANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		instru- on the	
Mark Cogliandro 2241 Marques San Jose, <u>CA 95125</u> GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	Brace REBERVED in book N. 76. on page 10326	corded or as	
After recording roturn to: Mark Cogliandro 2241 Marques	Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and s	······,	
San Jose, CA 95125 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Unil a change is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following addres Mark Cogliandro	WM. D. MI LNE	Officer	
2241 Marques San Jose, CA 95125		Deputy	and the second

n ann de san 167 1971 - Casterian 1971 - Casterian

Recording Requested by: 16035	vol. <u>76</u> Page	a
Wells Fargo Realty Services, Inc.	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	
and When Recorded Mail to: Mr. and Mrs. Victor Michael Akopian, II 5810 Dovetail Dr. Agoura, Ca. 91301		
Until further notice mail Considera	Space above this line for recorder's use —— ation \$1250.00	
tax statements to the Affix I.R.S. <u>s none</u>	이 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 있는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 많이 있는 것 같은 것 같이 없다.	119 11 rel + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 +
above. Bargain and S		مور هم من المربق المربق المستعلم من المستعلم من المربق المراقع المستعلم من المستعلم من المربق المراقع المربق ا المراقع من من المربق المراقع ال
THIS DEED, dated <u>June 29th</u> , 19 <u>76</u> a California Corporation, as Trustee, who a <u>Ltd., as Trustee, a California</u> to <u>Victor Michael Akopian, II and Carolyn</u>	, by <u>Wells Fargo Realty Services, Inc.</u> , acquired title as Grayco Land Escrow, corporation, hereinafter called "Grantor," <u>Dianne Akopian, husband and wife</u>	
hereinafter called "Grantee,"		
W I T N E S S Grantor, for good and valuable consideration to it paid edged, does by these presents grant, bargain, sell and convey following described real property situated in the County of E	by Grantee, the receipt of which is hereby acknowl- unto Grantee, their heirs and assigns, all of the	
Lot 23, Elock 1, of Sprague River Valley Ac records of said county.	그는 그렇게 한 방법에 너희 가지에게 다니 방법을 한 것을 가지 않고 말을 하는 것 수 있는 것	
	70 and subsequent.	Lie Les directed Le Lieb Lebra Satterpreses in producer
SUBJECT TO: (1) Taxes for the fiscal year 19 <u>69</u> .19 (2) Covenants, conditions, reservations matters appearing of record.	, easements, restrictions, rights, rights of way, and all	
TOCETHER WITH all and singular the tenements, heredita belonging or in anywise appertaining to any and all of the re-	an property neterinabove decomposition and the second	
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said real property hereinabo	ove described and defined unto Grantee,	
heirs and assigns, forever. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said <u>Wells Fargo Rea</u> Corporation, as Trustee, who acquired tit <u>Trustee</u> , a <u>California</u> corporation, the C unto subscribed and its corporate seal to be hereto affixed b the date first above written.		
STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF LOS Angeles SS.	Wells Fargo Realty Services, Inc., a California Corporation, as Trustee	Contraction of the second
On <u>June 29th, 1976</u> before me, the under- signed, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, person- ally appeared <u>Norfleet J. Howell</u> , known	By Norfloel Hour President	
to me to be the <u>Vice</u> President, and <u>Betty M. Georgino</u> known to me to be <u>Assistant</u> Secretary of the Corporation that executed	Be Dette B Lingend	
the within Instrument, known to me to be the persons who ex- ecuted the within Instrument on behalf of the Corporation therein named, and acknowledged to me that such Corporation executed the within Instrument pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of	OFFICIAL SEAL KAREN A. STARK	THE
its board of directors. WITNESS my hand and official seal. (Seal)	MOTARY PUBLIC CALIFORNIA PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN LOS ANGELES COUNTY My Commission Expires Aug. 11, 1978	
STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH	; SS.	
I hereby certify that the within instrument was in <u></u>	received and filed for record on theday ofckM., and duly recorded in Vol_M_76,	
of <u>DEEDS</u> on Page 103	28.÷″A″ WM. D. MILNE. County Clerk	
FEE <u>\$ 3.00</u>	By Alazah Mazie Deputy	